
	SACRAMENTO
2110 Enterprise Blvd
West Sacramento, CA 95691

     TACOMA (Customer Service)
2141 Milwaukee Way
Tacoma, WA 98421
Toll: 800.733.4955 or Direct: 253.383.4955

Architectural Representative 
Jeffrey Medeiros 

916.207.0385
jeffrey.medeiros@aepspan.com

Technical Services Manager 
Jeff Haddock 

916.806.8754
jhaddock@aepspan.com

Outside Sales Represenative 
Lee Stanton

509.499.8269
lstanton@aepspan.com

Outside Sales Represenative 
Ron Mattfield

907.227.1607
rmattfield@ascbp.com

Technical Representative 
Tyler Murray

206.953.8306
tyler.murray@aepspan.com

Inside Sales Representative 
Renee Roman 

916.376.2859
renee.roman@ascprofiles.com

Inside Sales Representative
Richard McCarty 

916.936.6580
richard.mccarty@aepspan.com

Outside Sales Representative 
Randi Terhune 

253.241.5773
randi.terhune@aepspan.com

Outside Sales Represenative 
Eamon Lyons

909.641.7767
eamon.lyons@aepspan.com

Outside Sales Represenative 
James Pereira

503.703.7697
james.pereira@aepspan.com

Outside Sales Representative 
Doug Mead

916.765.4282
doug.mead@aepspan.com

Inside Sales Representative 
Renee Roman 

916.376.2859
renee.roman@ascprofiles.com
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VP of Sales and Customer Service  
David Ferrito

916.621.9914
david.ferrito@ascprofiles.com

Inside Sales Representative 
Jim Moreland

206.218.8141 
jmoreland@aepspan.com
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